Penalty and Fee structure:
2017

Class A: $25.00
Class B: $100.00
Class C: $500.00
Class D:

1, Offense:
2" Offense:
37 Offense:
4t Offense:

Class E:
1°t Offense:
2" Offense:
37 Offense:

Class F:
(Section 1)
(Section 2)

All penalties include:
Costs
Attorney Fees

to $100.00
to $1,000.00
to $5,000.00

$50.00

$100.00
$250.00
$500.00

written warning

$50.00
$250.00

$100.00
$200.00

Jail time at discretion of the Judge

plus costs
plus costs
plus costs

plus costs
plus costs
plus costs
plus costs

plus costs
plus costs

plus costs
plus costs



